14-068072-01 Toronto Election Detailed Tables

1. What do you most love about living in Toronto?

Gender Region Education Income Household Composition Relationship Status Employment Status
Old
York/East City/Downto |~ Less than Less than No Kids in Married/Com Not
Total Male Female York North York Scarborough Etobicoke n S Some PSE Univ Grad $40k $40K - <$60k $100k+ Kids in HH HH Single mon Law Employed employed
X Y
Base: All Respondents
Weighted 1252 601 651 388 463 401 163 275 288 225 300 24+ 134 452 642 217 203 355 285 226 1026 593 659 809 414
140 55 85 35 51 55 20 33 27 16 a4 1 14 6 79 33 20 36 30 14 127 84 56 82 56
The arts and culture 11.2% 9.2% 13.1% 8.9% 11.0% 13.7% 12.1% 12.1% 9.4% 7.1% 14.7% 43% 103% 103% 12.3% 15.4% 9.9% 10.0% 10.4% 6.1% 12.3% 14.2% 85% 10.1% 13.5%
B J T w
138 45 92 7 a7 20 16 38 42 12 30 3 10 48 78 24 17 48 27 28 109 75 62 102 31
The food and restaurants 11.0% 7.6% 14.2% 18.3% 10.0% 5.1% 10.0% 13.7% 14.6% 5.1% 10.0% 105% 7.5% 105% 12.1% 11.2% 8.6% 13.6% 9.5% 12.6% 10.7% 12.7% 9.5% 12.7% 7.5%
B EF F J J J J Y
54 27 27 20 22 12 9 7 11 17 9 0 8 14 32 8 8 13 20 13 a 21 33 48 3
My job 43% 45% 4.1% 5.2% 47% 2.9% 5.7% 2.6% 3.9% 7.4% 3.1% - 6.1% 3.0% 5.0% 3.5% 4.0% 3.6% 7.0% 5.7% 4.0% 3.5% 5.0% 5.9% 0.8%
HK Y
189 101 88 5 70 74 17 62 49 34 27 4 27 69 89 24 20 68 a7 29 160 7 118 112 73
My home 15.1% 16.8% 13.6% 11.6% 15.0% 18.6% 105% 22.4% 17.1% 15.3% 8.9% 17.5% 20.0% 15.3% 13.9% 10.9% 9.9% 19.2% 16.6% 12.9% 15.6% 12.0% 17.9% 13.9% 17.6%
D GIK GK K PQ Q v
255 133 122 a7 93 115 33 32 45 63 82 6 22 88 139 37 43 70 63 5 209 101 154 154 99
My neighbourhood 20.3% 22.1% 18.7% 12.0% 20.1% 28.7% 20.0% 11.7% 15.5% 27.8% 27.4% 24.9% 16.3% 19.4% 21.7% 16.8% 21.4% 19.8% 22.2% 20.1% 20.4% 17.0% 23.3% 19.1% 23.8%
D DE H HI HI \
25 17 8 10 10 5 6 4 8 5 2 1 4 11 9 8 6 6 3 4 21 12 13 14 10
The sports 2.0% 2.8% 1.2% 2.5% 2.2% 1.2% 3.9% 1.4% 2.7% 2.0% 0.8% 3.9% 3.3% 2.4% 1.3% 3.7% 3.1% 1.7% 1.0% 1.9% 2.0% 2.0% 1.9% 1.7% 2.4%
Cc K S
363 174 189 135 127 101 49 87 79 66 81 7 32 140 184 60 69 % 79 77 286 178 185 234 118
The diversity 29.0% 28.9% 29.0% 34.9% 27.4% 25.1% 30.2% 31.6% 27.6% 29.3% 26.9% 30.6% 24.0% 30.9% 28.6% 27.5% 34.0% 27.2% 27.6% 33.9% 27.9% 30.0% 28.0% 28.9% 28.5%
EF
89 49 40 25 a4 19 12 12 2 13 25 2 17 37 33 24 19 17 16 16 73 50 39 63 25
Other 7.1% 8.2% 6.1% 6.6% 9.6% 4.8% 7.6% 4.4% 9.2% 6.0% 8.3% 8.4% 12.4% 8.2% 5.2% 11.1% 9.2% 4.9% 5.6% 7.0% 7.2% 85% 5.9% 7.7% 6.0%
F H o RS

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C - D/E/F - G/H/I/J/K - LIM/N/O - PIQIR/S - T/U - VIW - X/Y Overlap formulae used. ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing
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2. 'm thinking of leaving Toronto because it's too expensive to live here] To what extent do you agree o disagree with each of the following statements:

I'm thinking of leaving Toronto because it's too
expensive to live here

Total

A
1252
1252

Gender

York/East

York North York | Scarborough

Region

Etobicoke

Old
City/Downto
n

Education

Less than
S Some PSE

Univ Grad

Less than
$40k

Income

$60k -
$40k - <$60k

$100k+

Household Composition

No Kids in
Kids in HH HH

Relationship Status

Married/Com

Single mon Law

Detailed Tables

Employment Status

Not
Employed | employed

Strongly agree 12.2% 13.0% 11.4% 15.8% 14.8% 5.7% 10.1% 10.8% 16.9% 12.5% 9.9% 3.9% 17.2% 13.2% 10.7% 17.8% 10.4% 12.4% 8.2% 15.2% 11.5% 13.0% 11.5% 14.3% 7.9%
F F GHK Qs Y
324 155 168 135 121 68 49 58 89 64 63 6 33 128 157 57 57 o7 64 68 255 154 170 229 87
Somewhat agree 25.8% 25.8% 25.9% 34.7% 26.0% 17.0% 29.9% 21.2% 30.8% 28.6% 21.1% 25.0% 24.7% 28.3% 24.4% 26.1% 27.9% 27.4% 22.4% 30.2% 24.9% 25.9% 25.8% 28.3% 21.1%
EF F HK HK Y
395 196 200 123 144 129 58 101 73 64 100 5 a2 136 211 66 64 113 88 68 327 19 199 248 137
Somewhat disagree 31.6% 32.5% 30.7% 31.6% 31.1% 32.1% 35.5% 36.7% 25.4% 28.2% 33.2% 21.3% 31.6% 30.2% 32.9% 30.3% 31.6% 31.8% 30.9% 30.2% 31.9% 33.1% 30.2% 30.6% 33.2%
| |
381 172 209 70 181 40 86 77 69 108 12 36 128 205 56 61 101 110 55 325 166 214 216 157
Strongly disagree 30.4% 28.6% 32.0% 18.0% 45.2% 24.5% 31.4% 26.8% 30.7% 35.9% 49.8% 26.5% 28.3% 32.0% 25.8% 30.1% 28.5% 38.6% 24.4% 31.7% 28.0% 32.5% 26.7% 37.8%
DE GI PR T X
Summary
476 233 243 196 189 o1 65 88 137 93 93 7 56 187 226 9% 78 141 87 102 374 231 245 346 120
Top2Box (Agree) 38.0% 38.8% 37.3% 50.4% 40.9% 22.7% 40.0% 31.9% 47.7% 41.1% 31.0% 28.9% 41.9% 41.5% 35.1% 43.9% 38.3% 39.8% 30.5% 45.4% 36.4% 38.9% 37.2% 42.7% 29.0%
EF F K HK HK o s s u Y
776 368 408 192 274 310 98 187 151 133 207 17 78 264 417 122 125 214 198 123 653 362 414 464 294
Low2Box (Disagree) 62.0% 61.2% 62.7% 49.6% 59.1% 77.3% 60.0% 68.1% 52.3% 58.9% 69.0% 71.1% 58.1% 58.5% 64.9% 56.1% 61.7% 60.2% 69.5% 54.6% 63.6% 61.1% 62.8% 57.3% 71.0%
D DE 1 Gl N PR T X
ean 22 22 22 25 23 18 23 21 24 22 2 18 23 23 21 24 22 22 2 24 22 22 22 23 2
EF F K HK o s s s u Y
Std. Dev. 1 1 1 1 1 09 09 1 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Std. Err. [} [} [} 0.1 [} [} 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 02 0.1 [} [} 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 [} [} [} [} [}

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C - D/E/F - G/H/I/J/K - LIMIN/O - PIQIRIS - T/U - VIW - X/Y Overlap formulae used. ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing
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3. [Even though Toronto is pricy to live in, it's worth it] To what extent do you agree or disagree with each of the following statements:

Detailed Tables

Gender Region Education Income Household Composition Relationship Status Employment Status
old
York/East City/Downto  Less than Less than $60k - No Kids in Married/Com Not
Total York North York  Scarborough Etobicoke n S Some PSE | Univ Grad $40k  $40k - <860k $100k+ | Kids in HH HH Single mon Law | Employed = employed
A
1252
1252
Even though Toronto is pricy to live in, it's worth it
Strongly agree 19.7% 19.6% 19.8% 16.6% 18.6% 23.9% 17.4% 13.6% 18.5% 21.8% 26.1% 27.2% 12.5% 18.4% 21.8% 19.7% 17.7% 21.7% 23.4% 17.8% 20.1% 18.0% 21.2% 19.1% 21.7%
D H GHI M
685 313 372 202 246 237 88 164 143 118 172 14 69 236 367 111 116 179 162 127 558 317 369 429 236
Somewhat agree 54.8% 52.1% 57.2% 52.2% 53.1% 59.1% 53.8% 59.6% 49.8% 52.5% 57.2% 57.8% 51.3% 52.2% 57.1% 51.4% 57.4% 50.5% 56.9% 56.3% 54.4% 53.4% 55.9% 53.0% 57.0%
I
240 131 109 94 94 53 35 59 65 a7 35 2 31 102 106 22 36 72 45 45 195 120 121 167 68
Somewhat disagree 19.2% 21.8% 16.8% 24.1% 20.2% 13.3% 21.3% 21.4% 22.5% 20.6% 11.8% 6.4% 23.1% 22.5% 16.5% 19.6% 18.0% 20.2% 15.7% 20.1% 19.0% 20.2% 18.3% 20.6% 16.5%
Cc F F K K K K
80 39 40 28 37 15 12 15 27 1 15 2 18 31 29 20 14 27 1 13 66 50 30 59 20
Strongly disagree 6.4% 6.5% 6.2% 7.2% 8.0% 3.7% 7.4% 5.3% 9.3% 5.0% 4.9% 8.6% 13.1% 6.9% 45% 9.4% 7.0% 7.6% 4.0% 5.9% 6.5% 8.4% 45% 7.3% 48%
F F NO S W
Summary
932 431 501 267 332 333 116 202 196 168 250 20 86 319 507 154 152 256 229 167 765 423 509 584 326
 Top2Box (Agree) 74.4% 71.6% 77.0% 68.7% 71.8% 83.1% 71.2% 73.2% 68.2% 74.3% 83.3% 85.0% 63.8% 70.6% 79.0% 71.0% 75.1% 72.2% 80.2% 74.0% 74.5% 71.4% 77.2% 72.1% 78.7%
B DE GHI MN PR v X
320 170 150 121 131 68 47 74 91 58 50 4 49 133 135 63 51 99 56 59 261 170 150 226 88
Low2Box (Disagree) 25.6% 28.4% 23.0% 31.3% 28.2% 16.9% 28.8% 26.8% 31.8% 25.7% 16.7% 15.0% 36.2% 29.4% 21.0% 29.0% 24.9% 27.8% 19.8% 26.0% 25.5% 28.6% 22.8% 27.9% 21.3%
c F F K K K K o o s s w Y
M 29 28 29 28 28 3 28 28 28 29 3 3 26 28 3 28 29 29 3 29 29 28 29 28 3
ean DE GHI M MN PR v X
Std. Dev. 08 08 08 08 08 07 08 07 0.9 08 08 08 0.9 08 08 0.9 08 08 07 08 08 08 08 08 08
Std. Err. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.1 0 0.1 0.1 0 0.2 0.1 0 0 0.1 0.1 0 0 0.1 0 0 0 0 0
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C - D/E/F - G/H/I/J/K - LIMIN/O - PIQIRIS - T/U - VIW - X/Y Overlap formulae used. ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing
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